
RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES RE 
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMM! 

October 31, 2016 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIO 

A. Name of Committee: Southwest Kansas Irrigation Association PAC 

Address: PO Box 624 

City and Zip Code: Ulysses 67884·0254 

This is a (check one): __ Party Committee ,/ Political Committee 

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from July 22, 2016 through October 27, 2016) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period .. .. ..... ..... .. ........... .... ....................... .. ........ ........ .. 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) .. ....... .. .. ............ ......... .... .. 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) ......................... ..... ........................... . 

4. Total Expenditures and Other D!sbursements (Use Schedule C) .............................. . 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) ..... ......... .... .... .... .... .... ... .. .. .. 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ...... . .. 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) ............. . 

10395.01 

870.00 

11265.01 

5000.00 

6265.01 

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

Signan~~~ 10/31/16 
Date 

GEC Form Rev, 2016 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Southwest Kansas Irrigation Association PAC 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Check Amount of 
Name and Address 

of Contributor 

Occupation & Industry of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 
Appropriate Box Cash, Check, 

Date 

S & H trust 
07/05/16 P.O. Box 445 

Ulysses, Ks. 67880 

CMA Electrlc Cooperative 
07/19/16 P.O. Box 790 

Meade, Ks. 67864 

Tate Ranch 
07/01/16 P.O. Box 69 

Lakin, Ks. 67860 

Hatcher Land & Cattle 
08/02/16 1701 N. Kansas Ave. Ste. 102 

Liberal, Ks. 67901 

Bill Koehn 
07/05/16 3559 E. Rd. 6 

Ulysses, Ks. 67880 

Loan or Other 
Cash Chock Loan E funds 

Other Jleceipt 

$100.00 

$120.00 

$100.00 

$500.00 

$50.00 

$870.00 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) 

Total Connibutions When Contributor Not Known 

$0.00 

Page __ of _ _ 



SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Southwest Kansas Irrigation Association PAC 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Name and Address 
Date To Whom Expenditure is Made 

Larry Salmans 
07/29/16 104 South Hwy St 

Hanston 67849 

Richard Wilborn 
· 07/29/16 1504 Heritage Pl 

McPherson 67460 

Bud Estes 
07/29/16 1405 Elbow Bend 

Dodge City 67801 

John Doll 
07/29/16 2927 Cliff Place 

Garden City 67846 

Jene Vickrey 
07/29/16 502 S. Countryside Dr. 

Louisburg 66053 

Larry P. Hibbard 
07/29/16 858 EE 75 Road 

Toronto 66777 

Joe Seiwert 
07/29/16 1111 E Boundary Rd 

Pretty Prairie 

Susan L. Concannon 
07/29/16 921 N. Mill 

Beloit 67420 

Greg Lewis 
07/29/16 910 NE 30th Ave 

St John 67576 

Boyd Orr 
07/29/16 30111 H. Rd 

Fowler 67844 

07/29/16 
Leonard A. Mastroni 
102 Fairway Drive 
Lacrosse 67548 

D 
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Purpose of Expenditure 

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is 
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address 

Campaign contribution 

Campaign contribution 

Campaign contribution 

Campaign contribution 

Campaign contribution 

Campaign contribution 

Campaign contribution 

Campaign contribution 

Campaign contribution 

Campaign contribution 

Campaign contribution 

Amount 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$4,000.00 

Page _1_ of __ 2_ 



SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Southwest Kansas Irrigation Association PAC 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

PurEose ofExEenditure 
Name and Address Amount 

Date To Whom Expenditure is Made If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is 
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address 

Don Hineman Campaign contribution 
07/29/16 116 S. Longhorn Rd. $250.00 

Dighton 67839 

Adam Smith Campaign contribution 
07/29/16 1970 RD 3 $250.00 

Weskan 67762 a 
John P. Wheeler Jr. Campaign contribution 

07/29/16 902 Anderson Street $250.00 
Garden City 67846 

$750.00 

Page2 of2 


