KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT FILED
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE

October 31, 2016

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE \ SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

OCT 31 2016

KRIS W KOBACH
SECRETARY OF STATE

A.	Name of Committee: Southwest Kansas Irrigation Association PAC					
	Address: PO Box 624					
	City and Zip Code: Ulysses	s 67884-0254				
	This is a (check one):	Party Committee	Political Committee			
В,	Check only if appropriate:	Amended Filing	Termination Report			
C.	Summary (covering the period from July 22, 2016 through October 27, 2016)					
	1. Cash on hand at beginning o			10395.01		
	2. Total Contributions and Oth			870.00		
	3. Cash available this period (A	Add Lines 1 and 2)		11265.01		
	4. Total Expenditures and Other	er Disbursements (Use Sched	ule C)	5000.00		
	5. Cash on hand at close of per	iod (Subtract Line 4 from 3).		6265.01		
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use	Schedule B)				
	7. Other Transactions (Use Sch	nedule D)				
D. '	and to the best of my knowledg	ge and belief is true, correct as	ules and statements, has been exa nd complete. I understand that the cument is a class A misdemeano	e intentional		
	10/31/16	Sterre	Keaner			
Date	Sign	nature of Treasurer				
			GEC E	orm Rev, 201		

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Southwest Kansas Irrigation Association PAC (Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
			Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
07/05/16	S & H trust P.O. Box 445 Ulysses, Ks. 67880			1			\$100.00
07/19/16	CMA Electric Cooperative P.O. Box 790 Meade, Ks. 67864			1			\$120.00
07/01/16	Tate Ranch P.O. Box 69 Lakin, Ks. 67860			1			\$100.00
08/02/16	Hatcher Land & Cattle 1701 N. Kansas Ave. Ste. 102 Liberal, Ks. 67901			1			\$500.00
07/05/16	Bill Koehn 3559 E. Rd. 6 Ulysses, Ks. 67880			1			\$50.00
					ALL THE REST		\$870.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD: (to line 2 of Summary)	\$0.00

Page	of

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Southwest Kansas Irrigation Association PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Harris and the second	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	
07/29/16	Larry Salmans 104 South Hwy St Hanston 67849	Campaign contribution	\$500.00
07/29/16	Richard Wilborn 1504 Heritage Pl McPherson 67460	Campaign contribution	\$500.00
07/29/16	Bud Estes Campaign contribution		\$500.00
07/29/16	John Doll Campaign contribution		\$500.00
07/29/16	Jene Vickrey Campaign contribution		\$500.00
07/29/16	Larry P. Hibbard Campaign contribution		\$250.00
07/29/16	Joe Seiwert 1111 E Boundary Rd Pretty Prairie	Campaign contribution	\$250.00
07/29/16	Susan L. Concannon 921 N. Mill Beloit 67420	Campaign contribution	\$250.00
07/29/16	Greg Lewis 910 NE 30th Ave St. John 67576	Campaign contribution	\$250.00
07/29/16	Boyd Orr 30111 H. Rd Fowler 67844	Campaign contribution	\$250.00
07/29/16	Leonard A. Mastroni 102 Fairway Drive LaCrosse 67548	Campaign contribution	\$250.00
	Subtotal This Page		\$4,000.00

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Southwest Kansas Irrigation Association PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	Purpose of Expenditure	
Date		If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	Amount
07/29/16	Don Hineman 116 S. Longhorn Rd. Dighton 67839	Campaign contribution	\$250.00
07/29/16	Adam Smith 1970 RD 3 Weskan 67762	Campaign contribution	\$250.00
07/29/16	John P. Wheeler Jr. 902 Anderson Street Garden City 67846	Campaign contribution	\$250.00
	-		
	Subtotal This Page		\$750.00